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SI7380ADP-T1-E3 [VISHAY] 

TRANSISTOR 31 A, 30 V, 0.0035 ohm, N-CHANNEL, Si, POWER, MOSFET, ROHS COMPLIANT, POWERPAK, SOP-8, FET General Purpose Power; 



 

  

  
    	 	 
	元器件型号：	 SI7380ADP-T1-E3
	生产厂家：	
	    VISHAY TELEFUNKEN
      
	描述和应用：	TRANSISTOR 31 A, 30 V, 0.0035 ohm, N-CHANNEL, Si, POWER, MOSFET, ROHS COMPLIANT, POWERPAK, SOP-8, FET General Purpose Power
 开关 脉冲 晶体管
	PDF文件：	总7页 (文件大小：96K)
	下载文档：	  下载PDF数据表文档文件 
	型号参数：SI7380ADP-T1-E3参数
	是否无铅	  不含铅
	是否Rohs认证	  符合
	生命周期	Obsolete
	IHS 制造商	VISHAY SILICONIX
	零件包装代码	SOT
	包装说明	SMALL OUTLINE, R-XDSO-C8
	针数	8
	Reach Compliance Code	unknown
	ECCN代码	EAR99
	风险等级	5.69
	外壳连接	DRAIN
	配置	SINGLE WITH BUILT-IN DIODE
	最小漏源击穿电压	30 V
	最大漏极电流 (Abs) (ID)	40 A
	最大漏极电流 (ID)	31 A
	最大漏源导通电阻	0.0035  Ω
	FET 技术	METAL-OXIDE SEMICONDUCTOR
	JESD-30 代码	R-XDSO-C8
	JESD-609代码	e3
	湿度敏感等级	1
	元件数量	1
	端子数量	8
	工作模式	ENHANCEMENT MODE
	最高工作温度	150  °C
	封装主体材料	UNSPECIFIED
	封装形状	RECTANGULAR
	封装形式	SMALL OUTLINE
	峰值回流温度（摄氏度）	260
	极性/信道类型	N-CHANNEL
	最大功率耗散 (Abs)	83 W
	最大脉冲漏极电流 (IDM)	70 A
	认证状态	Not Qualified
	子类别	FET General Purpose Power
	表面贴装	YES
	端子面层	Matte Tin (Sn)
	端子形式	C BEND
	端子位置	DUAL
	处于峰值回流温度下的最长时间	30
	晶体管应用	SWITCHING
	晶体管元件材料	SILICON
	Base Number Matches	1


	SI7380ADP-T1-GE3
	UPC151C
	UPC151D
	UPC151G
	1707476
	STM8S903K3T6
	HD3-PA3934-A14B
	TF944-34H
	TF944-35H
	B45198L0107M406
	MC44BC374T1DR2
	HMC723LP3ETR
	70541-0001
	70541-0002
	70541-0004
	70541-0005
	70541-0006
	70541-0007
	70541-0008
	70541-0009
	70541-0037
	70541-0038
	70541-0041
	70541-0042
	70541-0052
	70541-0071
	70541-0072
	70541-0074
	70541-0075
	70541-0076
	70541-0077
	70541-0079
	70541-0090
	70541-0092
	70541-0093
	462071206
	DMT10H010LCT
	K3N6U1000F-TC12
	K3N6V1000F-TC10
	SP973T8CDP
	LM4855ITL/NOPB
	CAD326BLS207
	CL570-0142-7-71
	K4D26323QG-VC220
	71-A25-00-1
	RB531SM-30
	QS3VH862PA
	1703701
	MSTB2,5/3-STBDWH:7083A
	MX17061NA1
	BYC8B-600/T3
	BYC8B-600-T
	4717-0-00-15-00-00-08-0
	DAMMC-7H2S-J-A197
	1410753
	XR81102-CA02TR-F
	DLPC3435ZEZR
	BFULA450KC004-B0
	BFULA450KK003-B0
	1652606
	KSC5054YTU
	KSC5054OTU
	GRM219B11E473KD01D
	ICE3BR2280JZXKLA1
	19019-0014
	LY1-AC110/120
	LY1-AC24
	LY1F-AC24
	MU9C8838-TFC
	MX23A26SF1
	MX23A12XF1
	MX23A18NF1
	MX23A12NF1
	MX23A12SF1
	MX23A18NF2
	MX23A18SF1
	MX23A26NF1
	MX23A36SF1
	MX23A34NF1
	MX23A34XF1
	1083-0-05-15-00-00-01-0
	1083-0-05-21-00-00-01-0
	1083-0-05-80-00-00-01-0
	MC5473F
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	51967-10004400AA
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	51967-10004800CC
	51967-10008000CALF
	51967-10012000AC
	51967-10012800CALF
	51967-10002800AA
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	51967-10012000ACLF
	51967-10006000AALF
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描述和应用

TRANSISTOR 31 A, 30 V, 0.0035 ohm, N-CHANNEL, Si, POWER, MOSFET, ROHS COMPLIANT, POWERPAK, SOP-8, FET General Purpose Power
 开关 脉冲 晶体管
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